:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8999946

May 04, 2024 - 11:53 (UTC)

In epoch 281,248 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1342377 - 0.018042963 ETH®
56.84 USD

2 1342378 - 0.018168766 ETH®
57.24 USD

3 1342379 - 0.018134727 ETH®
57.13 USD

4 1342380 - 0.018158850 ETH&
57.21 USD

S 1342381 - 0.018168032 ETH®
57.24 USD

6 1342382 - 0.018178249 ETH®
57.27 USD

7 1342383 - 0.017937663 ETH®
56.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8999946
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/281248
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342377
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342378
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342379
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342380
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342381
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342382
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342383

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1342384

1342385

1342386

1342387

1342388

1342389

1342390

1342391

1342392

Validator Id

1363080

Amount

- 0.017919354
56.46 USD

- 0.018315458
57.70 USD

- 0.018303806
57.67 USD

- 0.018305162
57.67 USD

- 0.018336586
57.77 USD

- 0.018243128
57.48 USD

- 0.018213422
57.38 USD

- 0.017873748
56.31 USD

- 0.018284096
57.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.044718795
140.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342384
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342385
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342386
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342387
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342388
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342389
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342390
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342391
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1342392
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1363080

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



