

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8999946

DATE & TIME May 04, 2024 · 11:53 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 281,248 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1342377</u>	- 0.018042963 ETH � 56.84 USD
2	<u>1342378</u>	- 0.018168766 ETH � 57.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1342379</u>	- 0.018134727 ETH � 57.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1342380</u>	- 0.018158850 ETH � 57.21 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1342381</u>	- 0.018168032 ETH � 57.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1342382</u>	- 0.018178249 ETH � 57.27 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1342383</u>	- 0.017937663 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1342384</u>	- 0.017919354 ETH
9	<u>1342385</u>	- 0.018315458 ETH � 57.70 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1342386</u>	- 0.018303806 ETH � 57.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1342387</u>	- 0.018305162 ETH
<u>12</u>	<u>1342388</u>	- 0.018336586 ETH <i>⊙</i> 57.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1342389</u>	- 0.018243128 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>1342390</u>	- 0.018213422 ETH � 57.38 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1342391</u>	- 0.017873748 ETH <i>⊙</i> 56.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1342392</u>	- 0.018284096 ETH � 57.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1363080</u>	+ 0.044718795 ETH � 140.90 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.